Doc. No. AMX-OMU0058-D
PRODUCT NAME
Line Filter
Mist Separator
Micro Mist Separator
MODEL / Series / Product Number
AFF70D-(F,N)10～(F,N)14(-H,J)(-B)
AFF80D-(F,N)14(-H,J)(-B)

Oil mist density at outlet Note 5) 0.1mg/m3 (ANR) or less
-13-
4 How to Order
Body size
Symbol Air flow capacity
70 7m3/min(ANR)
80 11m3/min(ANR)
90 14.5m3/min(ANR)
Thread type
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
Drain release specification Note 3)
Symbol Details Auto drain
Nil Auto drain (Max.1.0MPa)
Yes
H Auto drain (Max.1.6MPa)
J Drain guide (Max.1.6MPa) N/A
 Note 3) Option H and Option J cannot be selected simultaneously.
＜Air preparation filter＞
Piping port size
Symbol
Port
size
Applicable body size
70 80 90
10 1 ● - -
14 1 1/2 ● ● ●
20 2 - - ●
     Model
Product Name Symbol
Main Line Filter AFF
Mist Separator AM
Micro Mist Separator AMD
Accessory Note 1)
Symbol Details
Nil N/A
B Bracket Note 2)
Note 1) Even when the accessories are selected,
the product label does not include accessories
(body only).
Note 2) Included in the same package but not assembled.
(It is the customer’s responsibility to assemble
the product.)
10  D   70 AFF
-14-
5. Component name and spare parts list
Component parts
No. Part name
(1) Body
(2) Element
(3) Bowl
(4) Auto drain
(5) Flange
(6) Stopper
(7)
Element service
indicator
(8) Bracket
(9) Drain port spacer
(10) Drain cock
Options and spare parts
No. Description
70D 80D 90D
Part No.
(2) Element
AFF AFF-EL70D AFF-EL80D AFF-EL90D
AM AM-EL70D AM-EL80D AM-EL90D
AMD AMD-EL70D AMD-EL80D AMD-EL90D
(8) Bracket AM-BM70D AM-BM90D
Service parts